
CITY OF CUPERTINO

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 119-4922 Name:

Status:Type: Ordinances and Action Items Approved

File created: In control:1/29/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/16/2019 4/16/2019

Title: Subject:  Award of a construction contract for the McClellan Road Separated Bikeway-Phase 1B
Project (Project No. 2017-01.06) for intersection improvements at McClellan Road & Bubb Road and
McClellan Road & Stelling Road.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. A - Draft Contract

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council4/16/2019 1

Subject: Award of a construction contract for the McClellan Road Separated Bikeway-Phase
1B Project (Project No. 2017-01.06) for intersection improvements at McClellan Road & Bubb
Road and McClellan Road & Stelling Road.

Award a construction contract for the McClellan Road Separated Bikeway-Phase 1B Project

and authorize the Acting Director of Public Works to execute the contract in the amount of

$1,365,420 with Redgwick Construction Company; and further authorize the Acting Director of

Public Works to execute any necessary change orders up to a construction contingency amount

of $136,000, for a total possible authorized contract amount of $1,501,420.

CITY OF CUPERTINO Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

